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HANDLES WITH A STORY TO TELL

Castella has combined it's mastery in handle design with the unique timbers
of Tasmanian Hydrowood to create the Castella Hydrowood Range.

Castella has enjoyed the opportunity to work with this inspiring product
and to use specialty timbers that are without question uniquely Tasmanian.
The process of ethically harvesting timber from the depths of Lake Pieman
results in timbers that cannot be replicated.
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HYDROWOOD COLLECTION

RECLAIMING A LOST PAST

Murchison handles are crafted from timber reclaimed from Lake Pieman on Tasmania’s wild
west coast, flooded over 30 years ago. The team at Hydrowood discovered, and have now
made available, the environmentally friendly Tasmanian timbers previously thought to be lost.



MURCHISON

Designed to celebrate these special timbers, the shape

and form of Murchison handles are simple but stunning.
Available in Natural Oak and Charred Oak finishes, and 5

lengths.

TASMANIAN OAK

. CHARRED OAK

MURCHISON RECLAIMED OAK HANDLE

FINISH

CODE

HC

W/D

P/H

Tasmanian Oak

Tasmanian Oak

Tasmanian Oak

Tasmanian Oak

TASMANIAN OAK

Tasmanian Oak

Charred Oak

Charred Oak

Charred Oak

Charred Oak

CHARRED OAK Charred Oak

HC Hole Centres L Overall Length W/D Width or Diameter P/H Projection or Height

350.096.90

350.128.90

350.256.90

350.320.90

350.512.90

350.096.92

350.128.92

350.256.92

350.320.92

350.512.92

96mm

128mm

256mm

320mm

512mm

96mm

128mm

256mm

320mm

512mm

150mm

200mm

300mm

400mm

600mm

150mm

200mm

300mm

400mm

600mm

32mm

32mm

32mm

32mm

32mm

32mm

32mm

32mm

32mm

32mm
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28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm

28mm



