# CISTELLI



--- lookbook

HYDROWOOD COLLECTION



# Hydrowood

#### HANDLES WITH A STORY TO TELL

Castella has combined it's mastery in handle design with the unique timbers of Tasmanian Hydrowood to create the Castella Hydrowood Range.

Castella has enjoyed the opportunity to work with this inspiring product and to use specialty timbers that are without question uniquely Tasmanian. The process of ethically harvesting timber from the depths of Lake Pieman results in timbers that cannot be replicated.

## $C\Lambda STELL\Lambda$



MURCHISON

Page 4



TULLAH

Page 6



MACQUARIE

Page 8



## TARKINE

Page 10



### RECLAIMING A LOST PAST

Murchison handles are crafted from timber reclaimed from Lake Pieman on Tasmania's wild west coast, flooded over 30 years ago. The team at Hydrowood discovered, and have now made available, the environmentally friendly Tasmanian timbers previously thought to be lost.

## MURCHISON

#### NEW DESIGN 2022

TASMANIAN OAK

CHARRED OAK

Designed to celebrate these special timbers, the shape and form of Murchison handles are simple but stunning. Available in Natural Oak and Charred Oak finishes, and 5 lengths.



	FINISH	CODE	НС	L	W/D	P/H
	Tasmanian Oak	350.096.90	96mm	150mm	32mm	28mm
	Tasmanian Oak	350.128.90	128mm	200mm	32mm	28mm
	Tasmanian Oak	350.256.90	256mm	300mm	32mm	28mm
	Tasmanian Oak	350.320.90	320mm	400mm	32mm	28mm
	Tasmanian Oak	350.512.90	512mm	600mm	32mm	28mm
	Charred Oak	350.096.92	96mm	150mm	32mm	28mm
	Charred Oak	350.128.92	128mm	200mm	32mm	28mm
	Charred Oak	350.256.92	256mm	300mm	32mm	28mm
	Charred Oak	350.320.92	320mm	400mm	32mm	28mm
	Charred Oak	350.512.92	512mm	600mm	32mm	28mm

#### MURCHISON RECLAIMED OAK HANDLE